
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

60 m Hurdles M45
Judge: KUCEJKO Julia

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Derek Pye USA Albuquerque, USA 17-02-18WORLD RECORD MASTERS (45) 8.15

Heat 1/3 Start: 19-03-29   10:27:37

1 1499 Gary SMITH M45 8.723 Q    Great Britain and Northern Ireland

2 3884 Yutaka TERADA M45 10.328 Q SB   Switzerland

3 1490 David SHORTRIDGE M45 12.692     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

4170 Don DRUMMOND M45 DNS5     United States of America

4009 Mattias SUNNEBORN M45 DNS4     Sweden

1839 Bjoern MAIER M45 DNS6     Germany

4050 Volodymyr DOBRYDNIEV M45 DNS7     Ukraine

Heat 2/3 Start: 19-03-29   10:33:25

1 1184 Joe APPIAH M45 8.474 Q    Great Britain and Northern Ireland

2 2539 Kosei IYOTA M45 9.132 Q    Japan

3 1259 Peter DAVEY M45 9.203 q    Great Britain and Northern Ireland

4 3919 Christian ALBING M45 9.427     Sweden

2148 Chisti Basha SHAIK M45 DNS8     India

261 Herbert Gustavo SIMOES M45 DNS5     Brazil

469 Martin SEBERA M45 DNF6     Czech Republic

Heat 3/3 Start: 19-03-29   10:37:27

1 3873 Thomas KELLER M45 8.535 Q    Switzerland

2 1168 Francky VANDECASTEELE M45 8.834 Q    France

3 2298 Giorgio BADIN M45 8.983 q SB   Italy

4 3467 Leszek POKRYWKA M45 9.652     Poland

5 2182 Kevin BYRNE M45 10.468     Ireland

3614 Pawel SZEWERA M45 DNS6     Poland

843 Dmitri TEE M45 DNS7     Estonia

913 Jukka MERTANEN M45 DNF1     Finland
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest (q) qualified

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 Heat 2 Joe APPIAH M45 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 8.471 Q    

2 Heat 3 Thomas KELLER M45 Switzerland 8.531 Q    

3 Heat 1 Gary SMITH M45 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 8.721 Q    

4 Heat 3 Francky VANDECASTEELE M45 France 8.832 Q    

5 Heat 3 Giorgio BADIN M45 Italy 8.983 q SB   

6 Heat 2 Kosei IYOTA M45 Japan 9.132 Q    

7 Heat 2 Peter DAVEY M45 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 9.203 q    

8 Heat 2 Christian ALBING M45 Sweden 9.424     

9 Heat 3 Leszek POKRYWKA M45 Poland 9.654     

10 Heat 1 Yutaka TERADA M45 Switzerland 10.322 Q SB   

11 Heat 3 Kevin BYRNE M45 Ireland 10.465     

12 Heat 1 David SHORTRIDGE M45 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 12.693     

Heat 1 Volodymyr DOBRYDNIEV M45 Ukraine DNSDNS     

Heat 1 Don DRUMMOND M45 United States of America DNSDNS     

Heat 1 Bjoern MAIER M45 Germany DNSDNS     

Heat 2 Chisti Basha SHAIK M45 India DNSDNS     

Heat 2 Herbert Gustavo SIMOES M45 Brazil DNSDNS     

Heat 1 Mattias SUNNEBORN M45 Sweden DNSDNS     

Heat 3 Pawel SZEWERA M45 Poland DNSDNS     

Heat 3 Dmitri TEE M45 Estonia DNSDNS     

Heat 2 Martin SEBERA M45 Czech Republic DNFDNF     

Heat 3 Jukka MERTANEN M45 Finland DNFDNF     

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place
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